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BELLlighting

12W LED Filament Clear GLS Dimmable - ES, 2700K
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The LED Filament Range combines LED technology with the elegance of Incandescent Lamps. Creating a welcoming

atmosphere with a retro feel, our LED Filament Range offers smooth dimming on rotary and digital dimming systems.

The Filament GLS is an all rounder for decorative applications due to the wide range of wattages we offer.

. LED Technology with the elegance of Incandescent Lamps

. Creates a welcoming atmosphere with retro feel

. Argon gas filled to improve life

. Smooth dimming on rotary and digital dimming systems

. Full glass envelope

Codes
Commodity Code
EAN

Luckins Code

Technical
Volts (V)

Watts (W)

Cap

Colour Temp (K)
Lumens (Im)

Equivalent Watts

8539520000
5013588601816
422513832

240

12
ES/E27
2700
1550
100w
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Life Hours
Guarantee

Beam Angle
Energy Rating
CRI (ra)

Switching Cycles
Frequency (Hz)
LED Drive Current

Energy Consumption (kWh/1000h)

Dimensions
Height

Diameter

Individual Product Weight (no packaging)

Packaging

Single Carton Weight
Single Carton Height
Single Carton Width
Single Carton Depth
Outer Box Weight
Outer Box Height
Outer Box Width
Outer Box Depth
Inner Box Qty

Outer Box Qty

Outer Box CMB

BELLlighting

15,000h

3 Year Guarantee
300°

E

85

8,000

50/60

67mA

12

70mm
128mm
0.045kg

0.06kg
145cm
75cm
75cm
4kg
31lcm
40cm
40cm
10

50
0.0496
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