



# 12W LED Filament Clear GLS Dimmable - ES, 2700K

Part ID: 60181



The LED Filament Range combines LED technology with the elegance of Incandescent Lamps. Creating a welcoming atmosphere with a retro feel, our LED Filament Range offers smooth dimming on rotary and digital dimming systems. The Filament GLS is an all rounder for decorative applications due to the wide range of wattages we offer.

- LED Technology with the elegance of Incandescent Lamps
- Creates a welcoming atmosphere with retro feel
- Argon gas filled to improve life
- Smooth dimming on rotary and digital dimming systems
- Full glass envelope

#### Codes

Commodity Code	8539520000
EAN	5013588601816
Luckins Code	422513832

### Technical

Volts (V)	240
Watts (W)	12
Сар	ES/E27
Colour Temp (K)	2700
Lumens (Im)	1550
Equivalent Watts	100W





Life Hours	15,000h
Guarantee	3 Year Guarantee
Beam Angle	300°
Energy Rating	E
CRI (ra)	85
Switching Cycles	8,000
Frequency (Hz)	50/60
LED Drive Current	67mA
Energy Consumption (kWh/1000h)	12

#### Dimensions

Height	70mm
Diameter	128mm
Individual Product Weight (no packaging)	0.045kg

## Packaging

Single Carton Weight	0.06kg
Single Carton Height	145cm
Single Carton Width	75cm
Single Carton Depth	75cm
Outer Box Weight	4kg
Outer Box Height	31cm
Outer Box Width	40cm
Outer Box Depth	40cm
Inner Box Qty	10
Outer Box Qty	50
Outer Box CMB	0.0496